
GARDEN SOLARS 

A solar panel picks sunlight up during the day, keeping it in the installed rechargeable battery. 
In the evening, when a natural lighting stream is decreasing, photoelement turns 
the fixture automatically. It lights whole night through, 
using the saved energy.
It’s not necessary to have the direct sun beams 
to charge the battery. The fixture can be charged 
by the solar energy even in winter or in gloomy 
weather. Low voltage and wires absence makes 
the solar lawn lightings absolutely safe for humans 
and pets.

The advantages of WOLTA® GARDEN solar lawn lighting

garden solars with solar battery
WOLTA® Garden  



GARDEN SOLARS 
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of the lamp

cm
Weight
of lamp

kg
Gross
weight

kg
Volume

m3
Quantity

LED 
pcs/ W

Package’s
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1 х Ni-Cd 300mА AAA
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Froggy2new

new

new

new
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Garden solars with solar battery
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GARDEN SOLARS 

Kolizei

Tauer

series
Italy

SPB-30

PST-31

PB-30

PST-31

SOLARS  coated withrock dust.
The design embodies the ancient
Roman architecture.

Pilone

Palazzo

Garden solars with solar battery
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KoK lKol

T
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series
France

komtV
Chenet

Eifel

The ideas of french culture embodied 
in France serie.

Naranjo

Flamenko

series
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Glans

Torre

.Spanish motives embodied
in the design of Spain serie
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plastic, 
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0,06

0,06
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1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 / 24

1 / 24
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1 / 24

1 / 24

1 / 24

1 х Ni-Cd 400mА AA

1 x Ni-Cd 300mA AA

1 x Ni-Cd 300mA AAA

1 x Ni-Cd 300mA AAA

1 x Ni-Cd 300mA AAA

1 x Ni-Cd 300mA AAA

1 x Ni-Cd 300mA AAA
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Package’s
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Sandand
Asphalt
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steel

 Color
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PST-31

stainless steel

stainless steel
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plastic

plastic

plastic

40

43

44
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0,29

0,57

0,58

0,63
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0,15

9,2

6,8

7
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3,3
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0,05

0,06

0,056
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0,03

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

1 / 32

2 / 24

2 / 24

2 /24

1 /24

1 /24

1 х Ni-Mh 600mА АА

1 х Ni-Mh 600mА АА

1 х Ni-Mh 600mА АА

 1 х Ni-Mh 600mА АА

 1 x Ni-Cd 600mAh AA

1 x Ni-Mh 600mА AA
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of the lamp

cm
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of lamp
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weight
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Volume

m3
Quantity

LED 
pcs/ W

Package’s
pcs Type of battery MaterialModel
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steel

steel

black

 Color



GARDEN SOLARS 

Garden solars with solar battery
WOLTA® Garden  

The author’s works of Sweden designers
are presented in Swedish serie

or’s works of Sweden desig
nted in Swedish serie

T
a

1 х Ni-Mh 600mА AA

1 х Ni-Mh 600mА AA

1 х Ni-Mh 600mА AA

1 х Ni-Mh 600mА AA

1 / 3

1 / 12

1 / 4

1 / 12

1 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

2 x 0,06

1 x 0,06

0,06

0,06

0,04

0,04

2,25

3,6

2,68

2,9

0,75

0,29

0,67

0,24

62,3

72,9

53

34,4

silver

silver,
white
black

white

anodized aluminum, 
glass

anodized aluminum
glass

anodized aluminum
glass
plastic

Blowfish
Quarter
Ray
Snail

Blowfish
Quarter Ray Snail

Designer:
Peter
Moller-Jensen

Designer:
Iben
Schaer-Yakobsen

Designer:
Svend signified

Designer:
Iben
Schaer-Yakobsen

Quaarte
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GARDENSOLARS, OUTLETS, EXTENSIONS.

Wolta GmbH company represents its new product direction Wolta Jack. 
It includes the garden sockets to power up any electrical equipment, 
fixtures and spotlights. Traditionally all the products are made 
from high quality materials, using the up-to-date technologies. 
All of them are convenient and safe.

garden solars, sockets, extension
WOLTA®Jack  



GARDENSOLARS, OUTLETS, EXTENSIONS.

2

1,5м1,5м

 IP44

3680w
max

2

1,5м1,5м

 IP44

3680w
max

GS-402P

Portable spotlight.

m e c ha
n

ical tim
e

r

m e c h a
n

ical tim
e

r

Outdoor socket with pin.

GS-3025

Outdoor socket with pin 
and timer

SL33-3X60E27

Lantern.

FL-20E27

Outdoor socket with light and timer.

GSL-402P

Outdoor socket with light

GSL-402

garden solars, sockets, extension
WOLTA®Jack  
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GARDENSOLARS, OUTLETS, EXTENSIONS.

25м25м

 IP44

garden solars, sockets, extension
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од

ит для лампы
 

   R80 и PAR38

по
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по
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по
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MSL-481

Garden lamp with a swivel pin.

MSL-482

Garden lamp with double swivel pin.

WSL-211

Stationary rotary lamp.

WSL-212

Stationary double swivel lamp.

GSS-154

Street outlet.

RCR-25

Garden extension.
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1
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